## PURCHASE ORDER

## CITY OF CALAPAN

Supplier: GPV Auto Aircon Repair & Service			-	P.O. No.: 1005			
Address: Lumai	gbayan, Calapan City						
TIN: 940-484-062-000			PR No./s: 0988				
	02-000			20. 20. 2			
Gentlemen:	furnish this Of	fice the following articles subject to the terms ar	nd conditi	ions contained here	ein:	mell	
Place of Delivery:		City Environment & Natural Resources Department		Delivery Term: FOB Destination			
Date of Delivery:	within Thirty (30) days upon receipt of P.O.			Payment Term: N/60			
Stock/	Comply"	Descripttion		Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount	
Property No.	Unit	Description 10/1/30		Quantity	Ont Cost		
	r each	GT #7 Plate No:SFW-777					
	gnibnoqzi	Engine No: 6BGI-68749					
	pcs	Chassis No: FRR12DA-3526964		3	17,940.00	53,820.00	
	A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Tires 825x20 Flap 825x20		3	380.00	1,140.00	
	pcs	Tube 825x20 172 and 124mm (vigmos)		3	920.00	2,760.00	
	tout of ha	Sub Total				57,720.00	
		GT #11 Plate No: CDK-4724					
		Engine No: 6HH1-242838					
		Chassis No: NRR33C3-3000018			i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i		
	set	Hose assy (3ft)		1	3,740.00	3,740.00	
	unit	Freon Freon		1	1,170.00	1,170.00	
1	liter	munufacturer, samples, indlio		1	170.00	170.00	
	Infot nom	data etc., as appropriate. rodal		1	1,460.00	1,460.00	
	meters	is not supported by esoH		2	105.00	210.00	
and the state of t		Sub Total				6,750.00	
		Nissan Caravan Plate No: SGR – 201					
		Engine No: L20010124A					
	10 pc 31318	CHADDID ITO, INTEREST OCCUPANT		1	675.00	675.00	
	рс	Alternator hose (pressure valve)		1	575.00	575.00	
-	pcs			2	75.00	150.00	
		Sub Total				1,400.00	
		GT #5 Plate No: 7116					
		Engine No: NRR32C1-300422279					
		Chassis No: 6HE1-855919					
	ol set ldu	Packing seal/oil seal kit		1	35,950.00	35,950.00	
	pail	Oil ten i bans and i allo il		1	4,760.00	4,760.00	
	lot	Labor: Packing and replace of new oil		1	1,960.00	1,960.00	
		seal			VAIN .	12 (70 00	
		Sub Total		: 4 Cylinder	Engine Type	42,670.00	
		Compactor #1 Plate No:CBN Engine No: 6HL1-311474		DOHC with	line, 16-Valve		
		Chassis No: FRR35G4-7001776			V-TVV		
	set	Tire 825x16		epze 400 :	15,900.00	63,600.00	
S. Carlotte	pcs	Tube 825x16		4	920.00	3,680.00	
	pcs	Flap 825x16		no4zimz		1,480.00	
	lot	Repair of Electrical wiring		1	5,740.00	5,740.00	
		Sub Total	CLE	POSE VEHE	MIR IT PUR	74,500.00	
		Sub Total 1		white Oak	Ingine Type	183,040.00	
(Total Amount	in Words)	One Hundred and Eighty Three Thousand	and For	ty Pesos & 00/10		183,040.00	
-	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	he full delivery within the time specified above, a per				100,040.00	
1		the undelivered item/s.	nary of on	c toldi (1/10) of olic			
	2				VVI-i		
Confe	orme:			Very truly yours	Dyplacement		

(In case of Nagotisted Purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160 this portion must be accomplished.)

MARILOU F. MORILLO
City Mayor

GPV Auto Aircon Repair & Service
Signature over Printed Name of Supplier

Date Date